Optimize energy flows, easily.
InSite energy
management system
•	 Scalable solution for sub and final
distribution – from large to small
commercial buildings
•	 Retrofit with minimal impact on the
existing installation – brand-agnostic

1 unit (kg)
Packaging
unit (pce.)Brief description Order code
Control Units
Control Unit 516284 SCU200 2CCG001158R0001 0.101 1
Control Unit with wireless interface 516277 SCU200-W 2CCG001157R0001 0.105 1
Sub-distribution Control Unit 508104 SCU100 2CCG000242R0001 0.329 1
Integrated devices
Smart Signal/Auxiliary Contact 516826 INS-S/H 2CCG001213R0001 0.028 1
Digital Input Module (4 inputs) 508135 DM11 2CCG000245R0001 0.075 1
Digital Output Module (4 outputs) 508142 DM00 2CCG000246R0001 0.085 1
Digital Input and Output Module (2 inputs, 2 outputs) 508159 DM10 2CCG000247R0001 0.080 1
Tap-off Box Module 680758 INS-TB 2CMA268075R1000 0.045 1
Modbus Interface for MOD/AR ranges 540151
eMOD/AR
ModBus
2CSS201998R0036 0.030 1
InSite HMI display 784654 INS-HMI 2CMA278465R1000 1.300 1
Metering, expansion and communication modules for SCU200
Split-core Current Transformer - 20A 516437 CTS-1-20 2CCG001154R0001 0.045 1
Split-core Current Transformer - 50A 516444 CTS-1-50 2CCG001155R0001 0.045 1
Split-core Current Transformer - 80A 516451 CTS-1-80 2CCG001156R0001 0.045 1
Energy Meter Module - 40mA 516291 INS-E3 2CCG001159R0001 0.052 1
Energy Meter Module - 5A 681359 INS-E3-5 2CMA268055R1000 0.052 1
Power Supply Module - 15W 516406 INS-PS-1 2CCG001160R0001 0.077 1
Power Supply Module - 30W 516420 INS-PS-2 2CCG001172R0001 0.110 1
Wireless M-bus Module 516413 INS-WM 2CCG001171R0001 0.048 1
USB Module 518202 INS-USB 2CCG001351R0001 0.046 1
LTE Connectivity Module 681250 INS-LTE 2CMA268125R1000 0.100 1
Antenna for the InSite system 690757 INS-ATE 2CMA269075R1000 0.0075 1
LoRa Communication module 681359 INS-LORA 2CMA268135R1000 0.100 1
Collector Hub Module 784555 INS-HUB 2CMA278455R1000 0.100 1
Flat cable connection accessories
Flat cable 2m 519803 INS102 2CCG001491R0001 0.017 1
Flat cable 5m 508111 INS105 2CCG000243R0001 0.046 1
Flat cable 10m 519810 INS110 2CCG001493R0001 0.090 1
Flat cable 30m 519827 INS130 2CCG001494R0001 0.270 1
Connector set (35pcs) 508128 INS135 2CCG000244R0001 0.024 35
—
Ordering data
Control units, modules and accessories
41O R D ER I N G DATA

1 unit (kg)
Packaging
unit (pce.)Brief description Order code
Solid-Core Sensors, 25 mm
Mounting on High Performance Circuit Breakers S800
160 A 426644 CMS-200S8 2CCA880136R0001 0.028 1
80 A 426651 CMS-201S8 2CCA880137R0001 0.028 1
40 A 426668 CMS-202S8 2CCA880138R0001 0.028 1
DIN-rail mounting
160 A 426675 CMS-200DR 2CCA880132R0001 0.030 1
80 A 426682 CMS-201DR 2CCA880133R0001 0.030 1
40 A 426699 CMS-202DR 2CCA880134R0001 0.030 1
Mounting on cable with cable tie
160 A 426705 CMS-200CA 2CCA880117R0001 0.026 1
80 A 426712 CMS-201CA 2CCA880118R0001 0.026 1
40 A 426729 CMS-202CA 2CCA880119R0001 0.026 1
CMS-200S8
CMS-200CA
CMS-200DR
—